l
MXE

AIRLINE

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN'
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
COBALT AIRLLC
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CONTOUR AVIATION
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EAST COAST JETS, INC.
EMIRATES AIRLINES
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FAST AIRLTD

FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT WORKS
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE
JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET CHARTER, INC.

JET EDGE INTERNATION.
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JOURNEY AVIATION
KALITTA AIR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.
NORTH CENTRAL AVIATI

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

0
1,838
0
0
5,370
1,895
0
39,964

O WO OO0 00000 o O

-
o
o
©
©

[$)]
o

O 0O 0O 000000000 oo

-
O O O OO0 00O oo o o

16,482

a
o

O OO OO0 0O0OO0oOO0oO oo oo

179,729

-
O WO OO0 00O oo oo

33,081

-
o
=

OO 0000000000 oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - July 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 2
0.64% 52
0.00% 27
0.00% 2
1.71% 33
0.61% 13
0.00% 1

12.71% 533
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.23% 6
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 11
0.00% 146

28.72% 822
0.00% "
0.00% 45
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 12
0.00% 1
0.00% 96
0.00% 1
0.00% 26
0.00% 12
0.00% 141
5.29% 107
0.02% 0
0.00% 10
0.00% 12
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 4
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 1

INT'L

4,000

O OO OO o o o

N
N
)
iy

f

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0D0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO0 OO0 0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOo oo

-
w
(2]

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

ISCREENED

0

1,838

0

0

5,370
1,895

0

39,964

O O O O OO0 0O oo o o

-
(2]
a
©
o

f

O O O OO 000000 OoO o oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
23,000 0.01%
2,444,000 0.62%
694,200 0.18%
43,275 0.01%
5,142,798 1.31%
1,755,970 0.45%
9,920 0.00%
44,449,366 11.34%
25,500 0.01%
16,900 0.00%
853,188 0.22%
47,000 0.01%
32,700 0.01%
77,264 0.02%
1,241,000 0.32%
99,907,042 25.49%
282,950 0.07%
5,445,000 1.39%
23,350 0.01%
1,129,000 0.29%
38,000 0.01%
416,875 0.11%
12,500 0.00%
29,455,400 7.52%
30,000 0.01%
370,888 0.09%
217,570 0.06%
1,666,900 0.43%
15,225,940 3.89%
0 0.00%
255,000 0.07%
195,260 0.05%
57,200 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
164,700 0.04%
12,750 0.00%
58,500 0.01%
0 0.00%
61,200 0.02%
31,450 0.01%
61,800 0.02%
0 0.00%
14,220 0.00%

~
o
©
e
w

O O O OO 0000000000000 O0DO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

O O OO0 0000000000000 0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

180,81

OO O O0O00 0000000000000 O0O0OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0OMWMOOOOoOOoO oo

ENP

o o

906

7,357

o O O O o o

161,968
10,062

426,089

o O O O o

3,394,626
0

0

234,730

O O O OO 0000000 OoOOoOOo oo

FREIGHT

DEP
0

0

0

0
900

13,033

O 0O oo oo

106,099
17,774

363,923

o O o oo

4,428,761
0

0

100,176

[«lNelNelNelNelNelNellollellelloliellellellellelle]

7,823,387
0

0

334,906

O O O OO 0000000 OoOOoOOo oo



l
MXE

AIRLINE
NORTHEASTERN AVIATI(
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHWEST FLYERS
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PANORAMA FIXED WING
PARAGON AIRWAYS
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RELIANT AIR CHARTER, |
ROYAL AIR

ROYAL AIR FREIGHT INC
S.P. AVIATION, INC.

SC AVIATION
SCANDINAVIAN AIRLINES
SKY QUEST
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B:
SWISS INTERNATIONAL /
TALON AIR, INC.

TRANS STATES AIRLINES
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
TURKISH AIRLINES CO.
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0O 000000000 o O O

125,844
470

0

147

[el=l=lE=]K=]

32,564

0
0
314,523

DEP

O O O OO0 0O0OO0OO0oOOo0OOoO o oo

123,618
345

147

o O O O o

30,240
0

0
311,207

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000 oo

249,462
815

0

294

O O o oo

62,804
0

0
625,730

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - July 2019

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
39.87%
0.13%
0.00%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
10.04%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS

[N = | RN

70

W= OO

992

S, WON=_2N- O

546
21

3,814

INT'L

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoO o

5,434

OLTS

5,01

O OO0 0O 0000000 WODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

5,155

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO0 0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

122,412
470

147

o O O O o

32,564
0

0
310,968

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
38,000 0.01%
12,500 0.00%
27,100 0.01%
0 0.00%
9,920 0.00%
31,800 0.01%
19,200 0.00%
631,967 0.16%
15,200 0.00%
0 0.00%
18,000 0.00%
25,000 0.01%
210,150 0.05%
407,855 0.10%
80,450 0.02%
129,456,000 33.03%
714,400 0.18%
10,400 0.00%
242,000 0.06%
412,264 0.11%
108,800 0.03%
0 0.00%
47,100 0.01%
554,000 0.14%
36,975,534 9.44%
9,825,000 2.51%
33,750 0.01%
391,895,966 | 100.00%

ENP

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo o

87,167

MAIL
DEP

O OO 0000000000000 0O0O00O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

141,996

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

229,163

ENP

O O O OO0 0000000 o oo

96,023

O O O O OO oo o

1,756,665
0
6,088,426

FREIGHT
DEP

123,64

OO0 0000000 2000000000000 OoOOoOOo

2,280,941
0
7,435,248

TOTAL

O OO 0O O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOo oo

N
=
©
2]
>
N

O O O OO oo o o

4,037,606
0
13,523,674



