

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - July 2019

	PASSENGERS								LNDG		MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	23,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CANADA	1,838	2,162	4,000	0.64%	52	4,000	0	1,838	2,444,000	0.62%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	27	0	0	0	694,200	0.18%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	43,275	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	5,370	5,324	10,694	1.71%	33	0	0	5,370	5,142,798	1.31%	1,563	5,914	7,477	906	900	1,806
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	1,895	1,900	3,795	0.61%	13	0	0	1,895	1,755,970	0.45%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,920	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, IN(39,964	39,539	79,503	12.71%	533	0	0	39,964	44,449,366	11.34%	14,661	26,207	40,868	7,357	13,033	20,390
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
COBALT AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,900	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	570	864	1,434	0.23%	6	1,434	0	570	853,188	0.22%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONTOUR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	47,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	77,264	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	146	0	0	0	1,241,000	0.32%	0	0	0	161,968	106,099	268,067
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	89,203	90,526	179,729	28.72%	822	0	136	89,139	99,907,042	25.49%	70,943	109,875	180,818	10,062	17,774	27,836
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	282,950	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	45	0	0	0	5,445,000	1.39%	0	0	0	426,089	363,923	790,012
EAST COAST JETS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EMIRATES AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	1,129,000	0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXCELAIRE EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	1 12	0	0	0	38,000 416.875	0.01% 0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FAST AIR LTD	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	12,500	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	96	0	0	0	29,455,400	7.52%	0	0	0	3.394.626	4.428.761	7.823.387
FLIGHT WORKS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0 0	4,420,701	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	26	0	0	0	370.888	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	8	10	18	0.00%	12	0	0	0	217.570	0.06%	0	0	0	234.730	100,176	334.906
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	141	0	0	0	1,666,900	0.43%	0	0	0	0	0	004,300
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	16,599	16,482	33,081	5.29%	107	0	0	16,599	15,225,940	3.89%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	51	50	101	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	255.000	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	195,260	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	57,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET BLUE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	164,700	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JOURNEY AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	61,200	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	31,450	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	61,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTH CENTRAL AVIATI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,220	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - July 2019

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
NORTHEASTERN AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PANORAMA FIXED WING	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,920	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PARAGON AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	70	0	0	0	631,967	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RELIANT AIR CHARTER, I	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR FREIGHT INC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
S.P. AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	25,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	210,150	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SCANDINAVIAN AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	407,855	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	80,450	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	125,844	123,618	249,462	39.87%	992	0	5,019	122,412	129,456,000	33.03%	0	0	0	96,023	123,641	219,664
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	470	345	815	0.13%	5	0	0	470	714,400	0.18%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	10,400	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B)	147	147	294	0.05%	2	0	0	147	242,000	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWISS INTERNATIONAL /	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	412,264	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	108,800	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRANS STATES AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	47,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TURKISH AIRLINES CO.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	554,000	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	32,564	30,240	62,804	10.04%	546	0	0	32,564	36,975,534	9.44%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	21	0	0	0	9,825,000	2.51%	0	0	0	1,756,665	2,280,941	4,037,606
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	314,523	311,207	625,730	100.00%	3,814	5,434	5,155	310,968	391,895,966	100.00%	87,167	141,996	229,163	6,088,426	7,435,248	13,523,674